IMAGE 510 PARTS LIST

PART PART NAME ' QUANTITY CARTON
1 Weight Plate 10 lbs. 18 stacks 345
1 Waeight Plate 10 lbs. 1 stack 2
2 Top Plate w/Guide Pin 1pe 1
3 Guide Rod 2 1
4 Center Base 1 2
5 Pec Deck Pads . 2 2
6 Foam Pads, Leg Extension Bar 6 2
7 Pec Deck Beat Bar 1 2
8 Top Cross Beam; 1 2
9 Right Verticle Beam 1 1
10 Pad Holders 3 2
11 Leg Extension 1 1
12 Pec Deck Arms - 2 2
13 Left Verticle Beam 1 1
14 Pec Deck Assembly 1 2
16+ Back Rest for Press Bar 1 1
16 Large Seat for Press Bar 1 1
17 Small Seat for Pec Deck 1 1
18 Back Rest for Pec Deck - 1 1
19 Foam Hand Grips 8 2
19.5 Rubber Hand Grips 4 2
20 Press Bar 1 1
21 Floating Pulley Block 1 2
22 Rubber Donut 2 2
23 Pulley 16 2
24 Left Base " 1 2
25 Press Bar Handle 4 2
26 Curling Bar 1 2
27 Lat Bar 1 1
28 Cable, Top Cable 186" L 1 3
29 Cable, Lower Leg Extension 138" L 1 3
30 Cable, Pec Deck 98" L 1 3
31 Ankle Strap 1 2
32 Single Handle 1 2
33 Guide Rod Holder 1 2
34 Rubber End Caps 2 6 2
35 Right Base 1 2
36 Left Seat Bar 1 2
37 Weight Lbs. Stickers 1 2
37.5 Pec Deck Stopper 1 2
38 Pulley Bracket 1 2
39 Chain for Curt Bar 20" 1 2
39.5 ChainTor Pulley Bracket 12L 1 2
HARDWARE KIT
-.—PARTS ... . _.PART.DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
40 Hex Bolt 3/8"x3" 6
41 Hex Bolt 3/8"'x2-3/4" 18
42 Hex Bolt 3/8"x2" 14
43 Hex Bolt 3/8"x7-1/4" 2
44 Hex Bolt Bmmx3/4" 10
45 Washer 3/8"1.D. 45
45,5 Washer 1/27 1.D. 4
46 Washer 5/8” 1.D. 2
46.5 Washer 8mm 10
47 Hex Nut 3/8" 33
48 Hex Nut 1/2” ’ 4
4856 Hex Nut 8mm 2
49 Insert Pin-4" 1
50 L Pin 1
51 Plastic Pipe Ends - Round - 1" 14
52 Plastic Pipe Ends - Square -2" 9
53 Plastic Pipe Ends - Square - 1-1/2" 6
54 Press Bar Bumper 1
55 Pivot Pin - Press Station - 6-1/4” 1
56 Pivot Pin - Leg Extension - 3-1/2" 1
59 Rowing Hooks 4



)

39. Eo—wx2—a—y -

15
16 25
i 195 —
R % ¢ §
3 2 5 1
- pe——— - — Eg [r
HEHER
34 i &
26 4 @
28 &
3 27 A\
e AN 29 = oo 37
. O ==
a1 32 3756 0 & = =
S| @ o
| oo om
9 e —D "% @ 0
e O






